

Plans are underway for the 2023 Randolph County 4-H and FFA Youth Fair! This year the fair is scheduled for July 16-23, 2023

Our county's youth work hard year-round on their 4-H and FFA projects. Their projects are exhibited throughout fair week. The youth look forward to "fair week" and they have you to thank for a successful event, as ittakes sponsors such as yourself to make the fair successful.

There are several fair sponsorship levels to choose from and they include numerous benefits in addition to helping the youth of Randolph County. Attached is the list of sponsorship levels and a short description to help you choose the level that is right for you. We would love to add you to our list of sponsors. If you have any questions, please give one of the following a call! Jeff Alton(Pres.)- 573-673-4978 Kyle Dignan(Vice Pres.)816-261-9865

Kelly Sharp (Secertay) 573-489-4042

To ensure that you are added to all the publications and advertising for the fair, please have your sponsorship postmarked by April 29, 2023.

The Randolph County Fair Board along with the 4-H and FFA youth, appreciate your generosity and support. Without the commitment from our community, the task of organizing this event, showcasing our youth's achievements and hard work would be impossible. Your contribution will ensure an outstanding 2023 Randolph County Fair.

Sponsorship checks can be made payable to: Randolph County Fair and sent to Randolph County Fair, PO Box 235, Moberly MO 65270.

Best Regards, Randolph County Fair Board

2023 Randolph County Fair Sponsorship Packages

Platinum | \$750 and up

- LOGO on the back of the fair t-shirts! These shirts go all over the state and beyond. Lots
 of traffic with this sponsorship!
- Listed as a top sponsor in all advertising.
- Business/Name listed on all show banners
- Verbal recognition at all fair events
- Reserved seating at Randolph County Fair Auction
- 6 tickets to the Friday Night Auction BBQ Meal
- Sponsors' name listed on the Randolph County Fair Facebook page
- Opportunity to display merchandise space dependant

Gold | \$500 - \$749

- · Sponsors' logo on Randolph County Fair website
- Sponsors' name listed on the Randolph County Fair Facebook page
- Business/Name listed on all show banners
- 3 Tickets to Friday Night Auction BBQ Meal
- Verbal recognition at Randolph County Fair events
- Opportunity to display merchandise space dependant

Silver | \$250-\$499

- · Business/Name listed on all show banners
- 2 Tickets to Friday Night Auction BBQ Meal
- Verbal recognition at Randolph County Fair events

Bronze | \$100 - \$249

- Business/Name listed on all show banners
- Verbal recognition at Randolph County Fair events Sponsors' name listed on the Randolph County Fair Facebook page

Friends of the Fair | \$25-\$99

 Sponsors' name listed on the Randolph County Fair Facebook page Verbal recognition at Randolph County Fair events

Vendors Booth

Check website after June 1st for further information.

| Please | postmark | your | request | Ьу | April | 29,2023 |
|---------------------|----------|------|----------|-----|---------|---------|
| Contact Information | | | | | | |
| Company Nar | ne/Name: | | | | | |
| Address: | | | | | | |
| City: | | | _ State: | Zip | o Code: | |
| Phone: | | Ema | ail: | | | |

Authorized by: _

Sponsorship Options

□ Platinum \$750 & up □ Gold \$500-749 □ Silver \$250-499 □ Bronze \$100-249

□ Friends of the Fair \$25-\$99

Please email a high-resolution corporate logo in full color PNG or JPG format to fair email here: randolphcountyfairmo@gmail.com.



Sponsorship checks can be made payable to: Randolph County Fair and sent to Randolph County Fair, 509 West Reed Street, Moberly MO 65270.

